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Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

165fi

J65

237
238
238a

55
224
225

48

1656

110

287a

Description.

George GreenWell, Occupier.

Part of Palmer's Close ... ...

Sundry Occupiers.

Palmer's Close (allotment gardens) ...

John Mavin, Occupier.

Embankment
Fountain Field ... ... •••
Plantation

John Fogg Elliott, Occupier.

Allotment ... ... ...
Windmill Hill Plantation
Rising Sun Cottage, &c.

Hubbick and Peele, Occupiers.

Stripe

George Hodgson, Occupier.

Part of Palmer's Close ...

The Dean and Chapter of Durham,— in hand.

Elvet Banks

Mrs. Wilkinson, Occupier.

Bucks Hill Plantation ...

Quantity.

A. R. P.

...

...

0 1 20
4 2 39
0 0 12

2 3 3
0 2 5
0 1 4

...

...

...

...

Total
Quantity.

A. E. P.

1 0 0

3 0 33

5 0 31

3 2 12

0 0 38

0 1 12

4 1 25

0 1 26

» PARISH OF SAINT MARY LE BOW.
" TOWNSHIP OF SAINT MARY LE BOW.

Number on Plan
of Estate

deposited in
Diocesan Registry.

5
7

6

Description.

Reverend William Greenwell, Occupier.

Dwelling-house, yard, &c....
Garden

Joseph Hutchinson, Occupier.

Dwelling-bouse and yard

Quantity.

A. E. P.

0 0 11
0 2 10

...

Total
Quantity.

A. E. P.

0 2 21

0 0 6


