## THE LONDON GAZETTE, DECEMBER 10, 1872.

Number on Plan of Estate deposited in Diocesan Registry.	Description.			Quantity.		, Total Quantity.		
allen and generation and general second s	George Greenwell,	Occupier.		A. R.	́Р.	А.	Ŕ.	₽.
165 <i>a</i>	Part of Palmer's Close		•••	•••		1	0	0
	Sundry Occupi	iers.						
165	Palmer's Close (allotment gare	dens)		•••		3	0	83
	John Mavin, Occ	eupier.						
237 238 238a	Embankment Fountain Field Plantation	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 0 & 1 \\ 4 & 2 \\ 0 & 0 \end{array}$	39	5	0	31
	John Fogg Elliott, Occupier.							
55 224 225	Allotment Windmill Hill Plantation Rising Sun Cottage, &c.	•••	  	2 3 0 2 0 1	5	3	2	12
	Hubbick and Peele,							
48	Stripe	•••	•••	•••		0	0	38
	George Hodgson,	Occupier.						
165b	Part of Palmer's Close	•••		•••		0	1	12
	The Dean and Chapter of D	urham,—in h	and.					
110	Elvet Banks	•••				4	1	25
	Mrs. Wilkinson, Occupier.							
287 <i>a</i>	Bucks Hill Plantation	•••		•••		0	1	26

## " PARISH OF SAINT MARY LE BOW. "TOWNSHIP OF SAINT MARY LE BOW.

-

Number on Plan of Estate deposited in Diocesan Registry.	Description.		Quantity.	Total Quantity.		
	Reverend William Greenwell, Occupier.		A. R. P,	A. R. P.		
б 7	Dwelling-house, yard, &c Garden	 	$\begin{array}{ccc} 0 & 0 & 11 \\ 0 & 2 & 10 \end{array}$	0 2 21		
•	Joseph Hutchinson, Occupier.					
6	Dwelling-bouse and yard	•••	•••	006		

6245